POWLIGHT +

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

POWER BANK 10000 MAH CAPACITY IN ABS CASING. OUTPUT
CURRENT DC5V/2A 1X TYPE A AND 1X TYPE C IN/OUT.
INCLUDES INDICATING 4 LIGHT SETTING (9 COB LED) AND
INTEGRATED USB CABLE WITH TYPE C PLUG OUTPUT. PD
22,5W SUPPORT WITH BATTERY DISPLAY.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8507 6000

CN

98X49X26CM

0.24

0.265

kg

ABS

0.369

0.367

0.183

10.6

kg

0.025

m3

20

40



