POWLIGHT +

Nor Image of type unknown

POWER BANK 10000 MAH CAPACITY IN ABS CASING. OUTPUT CURRENT DC5V/2A 1X TYPE A AND 1X TYPE C IN/OUT. INCLUDES INDICATING 4 LIGHT SETTING (9 COB LED) AND INTEGRATED USB CABLE WITH TYPE C PLUG OUTPUT. PD 22,5W SUPPORT WITH BATTERY DISPLAY.

COMMODITY CODE	8507 6000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	98X49X26CM
NET WEIGHT	0.24
GROSS WEIGHT	0.265
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	ABS
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.369
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.367
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.183
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	10.6
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.025
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	20
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	40